A DE LA CRUSS	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin							City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601	
Legislation Details									
File #:	21-0)724	Version:	1	Name:		DOT RAISE Grant App Resolut	ion	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:		Adopted		
File created:	5/17	/2021			In control:		Common Council		
On agenda:	6/10	/2021			Final action	n:	6/10/2021		
Title:	Resolution authorizing the City of La Crosse, Parks, Recreation, and Forestry Department to participate as a partner in the La Crosse County in the U.S. Department of Transportation Rebuilding America Infrastructure with Sustainability and Equity ("RAISE") Transportation Grant application.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. Resolution								
Date	Ver.	Action B	y			Actio	n	Result	
6/10/2021	1	Commo	n Council			ADO	PTED		
6/3/2021	1	Finance & Personnel Committee				REC	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED Pass		
5/20/2021	1	Board of Park Commissioners			oners	REC	OMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED) Pass	